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30m flieg., Männer 27.11.2019 / 17:28
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 25 Knötzsch Philipp 1990 GER BSC Oberbärenburg 2,89
2 169 Kniestedt Lukas 1996 GER Post SV Dresden 3,22
3 414 Kunze Sven 1970 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,31
4 421 Müller Thomas 1969 GER TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 3,49
5 501 Maune Thomas 1961 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 21 3,51
6 420 Schurz Heiko 1967 GER TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 3,72
7 415 Kauder Franco 1977 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,76
8 403 Günther Thomas 1970 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,97
9 425 Hopf Lukas 1997 GER TSV Dresden 4,26

10 424 von Känel Dr. Siegfried 1939 GER TSV Dresden 5,11
179 Saleem Sameet 1999 PAK Post SV Dresden n.a.
434 Wiedermann Volker 1950 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a.
339 Metzner Jonas 1999 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg n.a.

60m, Männer 27.11.2019 / 18:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 25 Knötzsch Philipp 1990 GER BSC Oberbärenburg 7,38 1./III
2 179 Saleem Sameet 1999 PAK Post SV Dresden 7,43 1./II
3 169 Kniestedt Lukas 1996 GER Post SV Dresden 7,90 1./I
4 414 Kunze Sven 1970 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 8,00 2./III
5 421 Müller Thomas 1969 GER TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 8,38 3./III
6 501 Maune Thomas 1961 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 21 8,47 4./III
7 420 Schurz Heiko 1967 GER TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 8,71 2./II
8 435 Schade Michael 1958 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,74 3./II
9 415 Kauder Franco 1977 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 8,84 2./I

10 403 Günther Thomas 1970 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 9,23 4./II
11 434 Wiedermann Volker 1950 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,62 5./II
12 425 Hopf Lukas 1997 GER TSV Dresden 9,96 3./I
13 424 von Känel Dr. Siegfried 1939 GER TSV Dresden 11,51 4./I

339 Metzner Jonas 1999 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg n.a. -/III

150m, Männer 27.11.2019 / 18:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 179 Saleem Sameet 1999 PAK Post SV Dresden 17,62 1./I
2 436 Elbahlouli Abderrazzak 1994 MAR Dresdner SC 1898 18,93 1./II
3 414 Kunze Sven 1970 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 19,35 1./III
4 344 Wartenberg Jonas 1991 GER SG Motor Freital 19,78 2./III
5 421 Müller Thomas 1969 GER TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 19,80 2./I
6 501 Maune Thomas 1961 GER Sportfreunde Neukieritzsch 21 19,98 3./I
7 435 Schade Michael 1958 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,75 3./III
8 415 Kauder Franco 1977 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 21,57 2./II
9 403 Günther Thomas 1970 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 22,17 4./III

10 434 Wiedermann Volker 1950 GER Dresdner SC 1898 23,44 3./II
11 425 Hopf Lukas 1997 GER TSV Dresden 25,72 4./II
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300m, Männer 27.11.2019 / 19:42
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 436 Elbahlouli Abderrazzak 1994 MAR Dresdner SC 1898 40,98
2 344 Wartenberg Jonas 1991 GER SG Motor Freital 41,40
3 425 Hopf Lukas 1997 GER TSV Dresden 53,28

30m flieg., Frauen 27.11.2019 / 17:38
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 352 Wagner Anna 1999 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,35
2 122 Berndt Ann-Marie 1997 GER LG Neiße 3,56
3 123 Kliche Daniela 1978 GER LG Neiße 3,60
4 409 Protz Britt 1976 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 4,17
5 407 Neuhäuser Cornelia 1970 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 4,19
6 408 Fiedler Anja 1975 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 4,52

60m, Frauen 27.11.2019 / 18:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 352 Wagner Anna 1999 GER SG Weißig 1861 8,16
2 123 Kliche Daniela 1978 GER LG Neiße 8,66
3 407 Neuhäuser Cornelia 1970 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 9,59
4 409 Protz Britt 1976 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 9,67
5 408 Fiedler Anja 1975 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 10,42

122 Berndt Ann-Marie 1997 GER LG Neiße n.a.

150m, Frauen 27.11.2019 / 19:08
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 123 Kliche Daniela 1978 GER LG Neiße 20,63
2 409 Protz Britt 1976 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 24,19

300m, Frauen 27.11.2019 / 19:52
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 433 Thiel Jessica 1996 GER TVL Freiberg 44,85
2 123 Kliche Daniela 1978 GER LG Neiße 47,41

30m flieg., Männliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 17:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 440 Wache Dominik 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 2,78
2 437 Joite Kevin 2000 GER Dresdner SC 1898 2,92
3 348 Wagner Moritz 2001 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,02
4 347 Berthold Jannik 2001 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,23
5 426 Feller Richard 2001 GER TSV Dresden 3,24
6 439 Kemnitz Robert 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,29
7 340 Stoltze Finn 2000 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 3,30

166 Gropp Marius 2001 GER Post SV Dresden n.a.
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60m, Männliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 18:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 440 Wache Dominik 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 6,93 1./II
2 348 Wagner Moritz 2001 GER SG Weißig 1861 7,29 2./II
3 437 Joite Kevin 2000 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,31 3./II
4 426 Feller Richard 2001 GER TSV Dresden 7,78 1./I
5 439 Kemnitz Robert 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,01 2./I
6 340 Stoltze Finn 2000 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 8,04 3./I

166 Gropp Marius 2001 GER Post SV Dresden n.a. -/II

150m, Männliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 348 Wagner Moritz 2001 GER SG Weißig 1861 17,48
2 347 Berthold Jannik 2001 GER SG Weißig 1861 18,39
3 426 Feller Richard 2001 GER TSV Dresden 18,65

300m, Männliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 19:40
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 438 Haase Niklas 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 38,06
2 340 Stoltze Finn 2000 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 39,59

426 Feller Richard 2001 GER TSV Dresden aufg.

30m flieg., Weibliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 17:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 938 Fromm Charlotte 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,18
2 935 Fährmann Lina 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,34
3 410 Grethe Emelie 2001 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,85

60m, Weibliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 18:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 938 Fromm Charlotte 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,73
2 935 Fährmann Lina 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,95
3 410 Grethe Emelie 2001 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 9,12

150m, Weibliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 19:06
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 935 Fährmann Lina 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,19
2 410 Grethe Emelie 2001 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 22,22

300m, Weibliche Jugend U20 27.11.2019 / 19:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 951 Kleiner Johanna 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 42,25
2 410 Grethe Emelie 2001 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 53,31
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30m flieg., Männliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 17:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 441 Löschner Moritz 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 2,90
2 429 Malke Dominik 2003 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 3,01
3 507 Hofheinz Lukas 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,05
4 404 Schindler Fabio 2002 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,07
5 474 Gneuß Louis 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,10
6 326 Miller Kevin 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,11
7 220 Boden Pascal 2003 GER SC Hoyerswerda 3,16
8 172 Puschendorf Gregor 2002 GER Post SV Dresden 3,18
9 620 Kehl Leonard 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,19

10 442 Schlenker Paul 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,20
11 736 Neukirch Fabian 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,22
12 427 Fleischer Johann 2003 GER TSV Dresden 3,26
13 647 Schmidt Leonard 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,32
14 175 Zirnstein Erik 2003 GER Post SV Dresden 3,33
15 463 Vogel Nino 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,49

595 Jäger Max 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a.

60m, Männliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 18:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 441 Löschner Moritz 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,17 1./III
2 507 Hofheinz Lukas 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,37 2./III
3 404 Schindler Fabio 2002 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 7,43 1./II
4 429 Malke Dominik 2003 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 7,45 3./III
5 620 Kehl Leonard 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,46 1./I
6 474 Gneuß Louis 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,48 4./III
7 172 Puschendorf Gregor 2002 GER Post SV Dresden 7,56 5./III
8 736 Neukirch Fabian 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,67 2./II
9 175 Zirnstein Erik 2003 GER Post SV Dresden 7,80 3./II

10 442 Schlenker Paul 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,82 2./I
11 427 Fleischer Johann 2003 GER TSV Dresden 7,83 3./I
12 416 Hempel Calvin 2003 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 7,87 4./I
13 463 Vogel Nino 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,11 4./II

595 Jäger Max 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II

150m, Männliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 18:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 441 Löschner Moritz 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 16,81 1./III
2 507 Hofheinz Lukas 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 17,20 2./III
3 429 Malke Dominik 2003 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 17,34 1./I
4 474 Gneuß Louis 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 17,67 1./II
5 220 Boden Pascal 2003 GER SC Hoyerswerda 17,68 2./I
6 404 Schindler Fabio 2002 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 17,90 3./I
7 172 Puschendorf Gregor 2002 GER Post SV Dresden 18,24 3./III
8 175 Zirnstein Erik 2003 GER Post SV Dresden 18,36 2./II
9 647 Schmidt Leonard 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 18,51 3./II

10 341 Wohlrab Marco 2002 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 18,73 4./I
11 416 Hempel Calvin 2003 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 18,77 4./II
12 427 Fleischer Johann 2003 GER TSV Dresden 18,79 4./III
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300m, Männliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 19:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 839 Walther Franz 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 38,41 1./II
2 326 Miller Kevin 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 39,17 1./I
3 341 Wohlrab Marco 2002 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 40,12 2./I
4 404 Schindler Fabio 2002 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 40,76 2./II
5 416 Hempel Calvin 2003 GER SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 40,94 3./I
6 621 Patzak Kilian 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 41,28 4./I
7 427 Fleischer Johann 2003 GER TSV Dresden 43,27 3./II

30m flieg., Weibliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3520 Morgenstern Vivienne 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,40
2 3516 Herrmann Leonie 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,44
3 3521 Oberbauer Antonia Sophia 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,45
4 3519 Zeidler Amelie 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,52
5 412 Walter Isabel 2003 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,62
6 331 Hornikova Magdalena 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,67
7 330 Hornikova Matylda 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,68
8 953 Haase Sophia 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,71
9 322 Paulsen Lea 2002 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz 3,72
9 3518 Klingner Juliane 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,72

11 342 Reimann Josephine 2002 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 3,78
12 333 Sucha Nikola 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,79
13 332 Sucha Michaela 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,93
14 163 Drechsler Marie 2003 GER Post SV Dresden 3,96

243 Bär Laura 2003 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz n.a.
3517 Jaehn Lilly 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a.
411 Lehmann Sophia 2003 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul n.a.
203 Kühn Marie 2002 GER Post SV Dresden n.a.

60m, Weibliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 18:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3520 Morgenstern Vivienne 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,18 1./III
2 3521 Oberbauer Antonia Sophia 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,21 2./III
3 412 Walter Isabel 2003 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 8,28 3./III
4 3519 Zeidler Amelie 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,31 4./III
5 3516 Herrmann Leonie 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,36 5./III
6 330 Hornikova Matylda 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 8,56 6./III
7 331 Hornikova Magdalena 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 8,64 1./I
8 342 Reimann Josephine 2002 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 8,66 1./II
9 322 Paulsen Lea 2002 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz 8,77 2./I

10 953 Haase Sophia 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,83 3./I
11 111 Bähr Esther 2003 GER LSV Pirna 8,84 2./II
12 163 Drechsler Marie 2003 GER Post SV Dresden 9,04 4./I
13 203 Kühn Marie 2002 GER Post SV Dresden 9,12 3./II
14 3519 Böhme Clara Camille 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,19 4./II

411 Lehmann Sophia 2003 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul n.a. -/II
3517 Jaehn Lilly 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/I
243 Bär Laura 2003 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz n.a. -/II
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150m, Weibliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 19:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3521 Oberbauer Antonia Sophia 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,45 1./IV
2 3516 Herrmann Leonie 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,70 2./IV
3 3519 Zeidler Amelie 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,17 1./III
4 330 Hornikova Matylda 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 20,56 1./I
5 331 Hornikova Magdalena 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 20,79 2./III
6 3518 Klingner Juliane 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,99 3./III
7 412 Walter Isabel 2003 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 21,03 2./I
7 953 Haase Sophia 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 21,03 3./IV
9 342 Reimann Josephine 2002 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 21,11 1./II

10 111 Bähr Esther 2003 GER LSV Pirna 21,20 3./I
11 203 Kühn Marie 2002 GER Post SV Dresden 21,97 2./II
12 332 Sucha Michaela 2003 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 22,06 3./II
13 163 Drechsler Marie 2003 GER Post SV Dresden 22,24 4./I
14 3519 Böhme Clara Camille 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 22,66 4./II

300m, Weibliche Jugend U18 27.11.2019 / 19:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 412 Walter Isabel 2003 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 42,25
2 3519 Böhme Clara Camille 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 44,85
3 952 Arnaldsdottir Idunn Björg 2002 ISL Dresdner SC 1898 47,41
4 953 Haase Sophia 2002 GER Dresdner SC 1898 53,31

30m flieg., Männliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 17:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 422 Ziebold Ivo 2004 GER TSV Cossebaude 3,09
2 401 Nickel Leon-Luca 2004 GER SSV Heidenau 3,16
3 413 Krumpfer Florian 2004 GER SV Einheit Kamenz 3,26
4 428 Rüger Moritz 2004 GER TSV Dresden 3,32
5 125 Kretschmer Hannes 2004 GER LSV Pirna 3,33
6 327 Koszegi Matyas 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,34
7 911 Klemm Niklas 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,40
8 402 Schwaar Christian 2005 GER SSV Heidenau 3,41
8 888 Gulitz Theo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,41

10 919 Naumann Mateo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,44
11 923 Schuberth Noah 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,49
12 329 Pucherna Jakub 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,51
13 328 Ebert Jakub 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,53
14 351 Heinemann Nick 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,57
15 909 Janisch Magnus 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,59
16 349 Chodyas Pascal 2004 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,65
17 884 Bähr Camillo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,70
18 405 Gößl Karl-Julius 2005 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,71
19 920 Röhrig Valentin 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,75
20 350 Würzburg Chris 2005 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,78

918 Morgenstern Maximilian
Christian

2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a.

406 Kraske Anton 2005 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul n.a.
847 Straßberger Georg 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a.
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60m, Männliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 17:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 422 Ziebold Ivo 2004 GER TSV Cossebaude 7,42 1./IV
2 401 Nickel Leon-Luca 2004 GER SSV Heidenau 7,60 2./IV
3 413 Krumpfer Florian 2004 GER SV Einheit Kamenz 7,76 3./IV
4 428 Rüger Moritz 2004 GER TSV Dresden 7,83 4./IV
4 906 Hänelt Marius 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,83 1./III
6 327 Koszegi Matyas 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 7,85 2./III
7 125 Kretschmer Hannes 2004 GER LSV Pirna 7,89 1./I
8 402 Schwaar Christian 2005 GER SSV Heidenau 8,03 3./III
9 929 Petersen Sven-Henrick 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,09 1./II

10 173 Wolny Alexander 2005 GER Post SV Dresden 8,11 4./III
11 841 Stöhr Sören 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,13 5./III
12 351 Heinemann Nick 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 8,22 2./I
13 329 Pucherna Jakub 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 8,38 3./I
13 405 Gößl Karl-Julius 2005 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 8,38 3./I
15 349 Chodyas Pascal 2004 GER SG Weißig 1861 8,50 5./I
16 350 Würzburg Chris 2005 GER SG Weißig 1861 8,70 2./II
17 928 Oesterreich Jens 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,93 3./II

406 Kraske Anton 2005 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul n.a. -/II
847 Straßberger Georg 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/IV
164 Gärtner Lukas 2005 GER Post SV Dresden n.a. -/II

150m, Männliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 422 Ziebold Ivo 2004 GER TSV Cossebaude 17,59 1./IV
2 401 Nickel Leon-Luca 2004 GER SSV Heidenau 17,97 1./V
3 906 Hänelt Marius 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 18,59 1./II
4 125 Kretschmer Hannes 2004 GER LSV Pirna 18,83 2./II
5 413 Krumpfer Florian 2004 GER SV Einheit Kamenz 18,84 1./I
6 327 Koszegi Matyas 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 18,87 2./IV
7 888 Gulitz Theo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,08 3./II
8 911 Klemm Niklas 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,12 1./VI
9 923 Schuberth Noah 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,28 3./IV

10 929 Petersen Sven-Henrick 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,59 2./VI
11 173 Wolny Alexander 2005 GER Post SV Dresden 19,62 1./III
12 919 Naumann Mateo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,67 2./III
13 351 Heinemann Nick 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 19,94 2./I
14 841 Stöhr Sören 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,02 3./VI
15 329 Pucherna Jakub 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 20,50 3./I
16 925 Buß Maris 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,67 2./V
17 350 Würzburg Chris 2005 GER SG Weißig 1861 20,73 3./III
18 405 Gößl Karl-Julius 2005 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul 20,95 4./VI
19 928 Oesterreich Jens 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 21,90 3./V
20 934 Schwulst Johann 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 22,80 4./V

300m, Männliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 19:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 882 Woldrich Till 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 38,55 1./II
2 328 Ebert Jakub 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 42,39 1./I
3 909 Janisch Magnus 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 42,57 2./I
4 173 Wolny Alexander 2005 GER Post SV Dresden 43,33 3./I
5 884 Bähr Camillo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 43,37 2./II
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300m, Männliche Jugend U16 - Fortsetzung 27.11.2019 / 19:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

6 920 Röhrig Valentin 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 43,79 3./II
7 350 Würzburg Chris 2005 GER SG Weißig 1861 45,89 4./II

405 Gößl Karl-Julius 2005 GER SSV Planeta Radebeul n.a. -/I

60m Hürden, Männliche Jugend U16 (0,838m) 27.11.2019 / 18:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 888 Gulitz Theo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,60 1./II
2 413 Krumpfer Florian 2004 GER SV Einheit Kamenz 9,00 2./II
3 923 Schuberth Noah 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,08 3./II
4 919 Naumann Mateo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,39 4./II
5 925 Buß Maris 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,64 5./II
6 920 Röhrig Valentin 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,27 1./I
7 884 Bähr Camillo 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,28 2./I
8 934 Schwulst Johann 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 18,49 3./I

924 Bolle Lennert 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/I

30m flieg., Weibliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 17:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3526 Kunze Cora 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,34 1./II
2 3533 Kunze Lilly 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,45 1./I
3 334 Beloubkova Karolina 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,47 2./I
3 3522 Arndt Selma 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,47 2./II
5 3541 Weichler Emmy 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,51 3./I
6 417 Weichelt Anna 2005 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 3,58 3./II
7 335 Nemejtova Adela 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,59 4./I
8 3531 Frenzel Lara Berenike 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,60 5./I
8 3536 Schuch Anne 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,60 5./I

10 432 Preißler Finja 2005 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 3,61 4./II
11 336 Brabcova Veronika 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,65 7./I
12 3540 Walter Larissa-Louise 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,70 8./I
13 431 Böhme Anna 2005 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 3,71 5./II
14 418 Liebscher Emily 2006 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 3,74 6./II
15 400 Wagner Alina 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,75 7./II
15 3539 Voigt Laura 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,75 9./I
17 399 Knauer Lilian 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,77 8./II
18 423 Kühne Loreen 2004 GER TSV Cossebaude 3,79 9./II
19 3527 Niemczyk Elisabeth 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,81 10./II
19 3545 Bernard Smilla 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,81 10./I
21 146 Stange Josefine 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 3,84 11./I
22 3535 Schmidt Luisa 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,85 12./I
23 338 Sisovska Natalie 2006 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 3,86 13./I
24 141 Leuschke Lara 2004 GER LSV Pirna 3,87 11./II
25 398 Seifert Mia 2005 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,92 14./I
25 3534 Möckel Louisa 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 3,92 14./I
27 185 Holley Teresa 2005 GER Post SV Dresden 3,93 16./I
28 419 Storm Jessica 2006 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 3,94 12./II
29 250 Haufe Nadine 2004 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz 3,98 13./II
29 354 John Céline 2004 GER SG Weißig 1861 3,98 13./II
31 337 Kozmova Hana 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 4,05 17./I
32 430 Thomas Susen 2004 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 4,24 15./II

3547 Brandes Victoria 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II
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30m flieg., Weibliche Jugend U16 - Fortsetzung 27.11.2019 / 17:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

3544 Zimmermann Lene 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/I
3524 Hoche Patricia 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II
3523 Gerold Clara 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II

60m, Weibliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 17:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3526 Kunze Cora 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 7,85 1./VII
2 334 Beloubkova Karolina 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 8,10 1./II
3 417 Weichelt Anna 2005 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 8,21 2./VII
4 3529 Burk Elena Charlott 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,42 3./VII
5 3548 Brunsch Hanna 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,47 4./VII
6 400 Wagner Alina 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 8,48 1./IV
6 432 Preißler Finja 2005 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 8,48 5./VII
8 162 Büchner Liv Grete 2006 GER Post SV Dresden 8,63 1./V
9 184 Hase Valerie 2004 GER Post SV Dresden 8,68 1./VI
9 418 Liebscher Emily 2006 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 8,68 2./V

11 399 Knauer Lilian 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 8,75 3./V
11 423 Kühne Loreen 2004 GER TSV Cossebaude 8,75 2./VI
13 207 Mey Jo-Ann 2004 GER Post SV Dresden 8,78 1./I
14 419 Storm Jessica 2006 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 8,80 3./VI
15 146 Stange Josefine 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 8,84 4./VI
15 338 Sisovska Natalie 2006 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 8,84 2./I
17 145 Herold Nelly 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 8,86 2./IV
18 3532 Greiffenberg Cora 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,91 3./IV
19 250 Haufe Nadine 2004 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz 8,93 1./III
20 538 Wilhelm Sophie 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,96 4./IV
21 3530 Buscher Fiona 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 8,99 5./VI
22 3525 Kaiber Charlotte 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,04 4./V
22 3549 Burgard Elenor 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,04 3./I
24 141 Leuschke Lara 2004 GER LSV Pirna 9,05 6./VI
24 147 Wenzel Isabell 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 9,05 5./V
26 3537 Schulze Marie Luise 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,07 2./III
27 185 Holley Teresa 2005 GER Post SV Dresden 9,13 3./III
28 398 Seifert Mia 2005 GER SG Weißig 1861 9,23 4./III
29 354 John Céline 2004 GER SG Weißig 1861 9,34 5./III
30 189 Juhas Selina 2004 GER Post SV Dresden 9,44 2./II
31 430 Thomas Susen 2004 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 9,90 3./II

3524 Hoche Patricia 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/I
3547 Brandes Victoria 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II
3538 Sodan Nele 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/IV
198 Kittel Hannah-Charlotte 2004 GER Post SV Dresden n.a. -/II

3523 Gerold Clara 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/I
535 Döring Martha 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/VII

150m, Weibliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 19:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3526 Kunze Cora 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 18,80 1./VII
2 3522 Arndt Selma 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,43 2./VII
3 334 Beloubkova Karolina 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 19,68 1./I
4 3533 Kunze Lilly 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,83 3./VII
5 3541 Weichler Emmy 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 19,93 1./IV
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150m, Weibliche Jugend U16 - Fortsetzung 27.11.2019 / 19:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

6 536 Hoffmann Helene 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,14 1./VIII
6 3531 Frenzel Lara Berenike 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,14 1./VI
8 3529 Burk Elena Charlott 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,39 2./VIII
9 432 Preißler Finja 2005 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 20,74 1./V

10 3546 Bornhäuser Luise 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,80 3./VIII
11 418 Liebscher Emily 2006 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 20,82 2./IV
12 184 Hase Valerie 2004 GER Post SV Dresden 20,94 2./VI
12 3548 Brunsch Hanna 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 20,94 1./III
14 3545 Bernard Smilla 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 21,22 4./VIII
15 207 Mey Jo-Ann 2004 GER Post SV Dresden 21,57 1./II
16 3530 Buscher Fiona 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 21,66 2./III
17 146 Stange Josefine 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 21,77 2./V
18 250 Haufe Nadine 2004 GER HSV 1923 Pulsnitz 21,78 2./I
19 145 Herold Nelly 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 21,86 2./II
20 338 Sisovska Natalie 2006 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 22,04 3./II
21 419 Storm Jessica 2006 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 22,07 3./V
22 185 Holley Teresa 2005 GER Post SV Dresden 22,14 3./I
23 3525 Kaiber Charlotte 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 22,29 4./V
24 3537 Schulze Marie Luise 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 22,43 4./II
25 147 Wenzel Isabell 2006 GER SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 22,60 3./VI
26 189 Juhas Selina 2004 GER Post SV Dresden 22,99 3./III
27 430 Thomas Susen 2004 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 24,62 3./IV

300m, Weibliche Jugend U16 27.11.2019 / 20:05
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 336 Brabcova Veronika 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 43,28 1./III
2 417 Weichelt Anna 2005 GER SV Rotation Weißenborn 43,72 1./IV
3 335 Nemejtova Adela 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 44,31 1./II
4 431 Böhme Anna 2005 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 44,70 2./III
5 3542 Wiegand Mathilda 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 45,16 2./II
6 3536 Schuch Anne 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 45,79 2./IV
7 162 Büchner Liv Grete 2006 GER Post SV Dresden 45,85 1./I
8 3528 Robel Laura 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 46,65 3./III
9 3543 Wolf Merle 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 47,23 3./IV

10 343 Geißler Leonie 2005 GER SG Lok. Hainsberg 48,19 4./III
11 538 Wilhelm Sophie 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 48,61 3./II
12 537 Wagner Hannah 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 48,91 2./I
13 337 Kozmova Hana 2005 CZE Athletic club Usti nad Labem 49,32 3./I
14 3525 Kaiber Charlotte 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 53,44 4./I

3540 Walter Larissa-Louise 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/IV

60m Hürden, Weibliche Jugend U16 (0,762m) 27.11.2019 / 18:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3533 Kunze Lilly 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,25 1./IV
2 3541 Weichler Emmy 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,69 2./IV
3 400 Wagner Alina 2006 GER SG Weißig 1861 9,71 1./III
4 536 Hoffmann Helene 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,76 3./IV
5 431 Böhme Anna 2005 GER TV 1848 Bischofswerda 9,89 1./II
5 3546 Bornhäuser Luise 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,89 1./II
7 3535 Schmidt Luisa 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 9,98 4./IV
8 3531 Frenzel Lara Berenike 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,09 2./III
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60m Hürden, Weibliche Jugend U16 (0,762m) - Fortsetzung 27.11.2019 / 18:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

9 3539 Voigt Laura 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,20 3./III
10 3542 Wiegand Mathilda 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,24 3./II
11 3548 Brunsch Hanna 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,25 4./III
12 3529 Burk Elena Charlott 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,28 5./III
13 3534 Möckel Louisa 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 10,85 1./I
14 537 Wagner Hannah 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 11,05 4./II
15 3549 Burgard Elenor 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 11,46 2./I
16 538 Wilhelm Sophie 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 11,70 3./I
17 3537 Schulze Marie Luise 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 12,34 4./I

3545 Bernard Smilla 2006 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II
184 Hase Valerie 2004 GER Post SV Dresden n.a. -/IV
198 Kittel Hannah-Charlotte 2004 GER Post SV Dresden n.a. -/I

3540 Walter Larissa-Louise 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/II
3538 Sodan Nele 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/III
3544 Zimmermann Lene 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/IV
3524 Hoche Patricia 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 n.a. -/I


